
 

D:\InSite\Files\MADI\Attachments\1570.doc 
1 

PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5659 
REGENT STREET ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2005 
 

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.  $176,365.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W0239 $97,687.00 
Contingency 8%+ 7,815.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 14,658.00 
Sub-Total $120,160.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810360-00-53W0239 $7,020.00 
Contingency 8%+ 562.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 1,058.00 
Sub-Total $8,640.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W0239 $9,690.00 
Contingency 8%+ 775.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 1,455.00 
Sub-Total $11,920.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0239 $59,718.00 
Contingency 8%+ 4,782.00 
Sub-Total $64,500.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0239 $2,250.00 
Contingency 8%+ 180.00 
Sub-Total $2,430.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $207,650.00 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5797 
AMERICAN FAMILY EXTENSION OF EAST RAIL BIKEPATH - 2005 
 

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.  $153,072.50 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58240-810379-00-53W0236 $140,162.50 
Contingency 8%+ 11,213.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 21,024.50 
Sub-Total $172,400.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810379-00-53W0236 $12,910.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,033.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 1,937.00 
Sub-Total $15,880.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $188,280.00 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5803 
PEARSON STREET, PIERSTORFF STREET AND WRIGHT STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT 
DISTRICT - 2005 
 

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.  $1,541,505.90 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810354-00-53W0240 $795,719.40 
Contingency 8%+ 63,658.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 119,362.60 
Sub-Total $978,740.00 



 

D:\InSite\Files\MADI\Attachments\1570.doc 
2 

PROJECT CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 
CONTRACT NO. 5803 
PEARSON STREET, PIERSTORFF STREET AND WRIGHT STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT 
DISTRICT - 2005 
(CONTINUED) 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810354-00-53W0240 $52,714.00 
Contingency 8%+ 4,217.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 7,909.00 
Sub-Total $64,840.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0240 $197,332.50 
Contingency 8%+ 15,787.50 
Sub-Total $213,120.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0240 $29,986.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,404.00 
Sub-Total $32,390.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0240 $465,754.00 
Contingency 8%+ 37,256.00 
Sub-Total $503,010.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,792,100.00 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5859 
OLBRICH SANITARY SEWER REROUTE 
 

McHugh Excavating & Plumbing, Inc. $415,938.25 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810336-00-53W0269 $285,000.00 
Contingency 8%+ 22,800.00 
Sub-Total $307,800.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0269 $130,938.25 
Contingency 8%+ 10,471.75 
Sub-Total $141,410.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $449,210.00 
 

 


